
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

Nuno MATOS 429

Ricardo CLARO 1394

Nuno TORDO
Nuno BATALHA 8933

Michael BRAUN 5380

Ivo SANTOS 5382

Johan SANDERS 40727

Luís BENTO 836

Georgino PEDROSO 1174

Ruben PEDROSO 6664

Cesário SANTOS 371

Alexandre GOMES 1501

Alexandre MOTA 373

João GOMES 4783

Lino CARAPETA 1022

Rui ANTÓNIO 1023

José FARIA 1783

Rafael LUTAS 606

Mário RAPOSO 5420

Vitor MENDES
Rui MARQUES 10186

Rui MARQUES 10068

Cláudio CARAPETA 2385

Sérgio INOCÊNCIO 2384

Sérgio MATOS

NN
Bruno RODRIGUES 2148

Rodrigo FERNANDES 2149

Amandio ALVES 4696

Nuno SOUSA 4904

José Luís MARQUES 10178

Sandro Silva MARQUES 10179

António MARTINS 9494

NN
Giuseppe ANANASSO 347963

Marco MANTOVANI 472401
C

l. PT nº Equipa

601 NUNO MATOS 429 Opel Moka Proto T1

Nº Concorrente Lic.   nº Lic. nº Viatura (marca/modelo) G
r.

16 6605

602 NUNO TORDO Nissan Navara T8

Prk Sport Rally Team

604 JOHAN SANDERS 40727 Nissan Navara T8

8179

603 PRK SPORT RALLY TEAM Porsche Cayene Proto T8

605 GEORGINO PEDROSO 1174 Nissan Navara T8

7223

CESÁRIO SANTOS 371 Nissan D22 T8

8877

6286

608 LINO CARAPETA 1022 Range Rover Evoque T1

607 ALEXANDRE MOTA 373 Nissan Navara T8

16 5065

Prk Sport Rally Team

610 MÁRIO RAPOSO 5420 Nissan Navara T8 8788

609 PRK SPORT RALLY TEAM BRP Can Am X3 Maverick T4 8 8884

612 CLAUDIO CARAPETA 2385 Bowler Wild Cat T8 7604

611 RUI MARQUES 10186 Nissan Navara T8 7312

614 BRUNO RODRIGUES 2148 Mazda Proto CX-5 T1 16 7243

613 SÉRGIO MATOS Mercedes X T1 16 9140

616 JOSÉ LUÍS MARQUES 10178 Nissan Navara T8 6906

615 AMANDIO ALVES 4696 Mercedes Cattiva Proto X T1 16 TT-22-145

Prk Sport Rally Team

618 GIUSEPPE ANANASSO 347963 Suzuki Grand Vitara T8 12132

617 PRK SPORT RALLY TEAM Ford Ranger Proto T8 8504

1414

36ª Baja de Portalegre 500 
27 a 29 de outubro 2022

LISTA DE INSCRITOS EVENTO NACIONAL

Lic. nº

8890

7915

606

1414

1414



Daniel Oliveira SILVA 9299

Filipe MARTINS 928

Francisco DIAS 1080

Mário FEIO 884

Eduardo NOGUEIRA 9495

Isabel FERNANDES 9496

João VARELA
Filipe SOARES 2301

SÉRGIO VITORINO 1541

DANIEL VINAGRE
Filipe CAMEIRINHA 9175

José MARQUES 9200

David CARREIRA 10092

Pedro CAÇÃO 1163

João CARVALHO
António CARVALHO
Ricardo GOMES 9290

Luís Santa BARBARA 4058

Riccardo AMBROSETTI 479511

Cristian DARCHI 74249

Luís RODRIGUES
Hugo RODRIGUES 1642

Duarte MARTINS 9454

Bruno MARTINS 10069

Joaquim CALADO
João CALADO
Alexandre FERREIRA 9110

António CASTELÃO

José VITAL

Manuel LOPES

Sérgio MOURATO 9654

José PEREIRA 9655

Tiago SANTOS 9651

António DIAS 6599

João ALVES 10130

Nuno FERNANDES 10129

36 Inscritos A Comissão Organizadora 21/10/2022

620 FRANCISCO DIAS 1080 Nissan Pick-up Navara T2 8859

619 DANIEL OLIVEIRA SILVA 9299 Nissan Navara T8 6545

622 JOÃO VARELA Isuzu D-MAX T2 7289

621 EDUARDO NOGUEIRA 9495 Nissan Pathfinder T2 6767

624 FILIPE CAMEIRINHA 9175 Bombardier Can-Am Maverick T3 8 9164 Benimoto Racing

623 SÉRGIO VITORINO 1541 Can Am Maverick T3 8 8889

Prk Sport Rally Team

626 JOÃO CARVALHO Can-Am Maverick X3 T4 8

625 PRK SPORT RALLY TEAM BRP Can-Am X3 Maverick T3 8 8519

628 RICCARDO AMBROSETTI 479511 Suzuki New Grand Vitara T8
PROMO    

M
2736

627 TEAM GALP ELECTRIC ADESS 2971 Adess T3 EV T4 EA 8921

630 DUARTE MARTINS 9454 Audi 80 Quattro T8 TPTT 5583

629 LUÍS RODRIGUES Nissan D21 T8 TPTT 5847

TPTT 6947

632 ALEXANDRE FERREIRA 9110 Toyota Land Cruiser BJ73 T8

631 JOAQUIM CALADO Nissan Terrano I T8

TPTT 8460

1414

1410

Nissan Navara D22

Land Rover Defender 90 TDS

Nissan Terrano I - Pickup

T8

T8

T8

T8

634 SÉRGIO MOURATO

635 TIAGO SANTOS

636 JOÃO ALVES

633 JOSÉ VITAL BMW 1602 Proto

9654

9651

10130

TPTT

TPTT

TPTT

TPTT

6106

7960

6170

7291


